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Women / 10 / Senior B
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Li832
Legacy Elite

9.675 9.800 9.7259.650 38.850
8T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jaedyn Rucker814
Desert Devils

9.850 9.675 9.6509.500 38.675
1 4T 7T 2T 2 

2 

Sierra Brooks806
Aspire

9.825 9.675 9.5009.425 38.425
2 4T 14T 11T 3 

3 

Abbie Thompson839
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.500 9.5759.675 38.375
14T 18T 1 7 4 

4 

Jillian Hoffman844
SCEGA

9.675 9.525 9.6509.500 38.350
8T 16T 7T 2T 5 

5 

Elena Deets853
Twin City Twisters

9.725 9.550 9.4759.550 38.300
5T 13T 4T 15T 6 

6 

Katherine LeVasseur834
Mavericks

9.725 9.675 9.3009.550 38.250
5T 4T 4* 29T 7T

7T

Mia Townes812
Crenshaw

9.650 9.425 9.6259.550 38.250
12T 25 4* 4 7T

7T

Hunter Dula804
All American

9.675 9.675 9.5259.300 38.175
8T 4T 20T 8T 9 

9 

Amanda Cashman826
Gymland/Arena

9.800 9.450 9.3759.500 38.125
3 22T 7T 23T 10 

10 

Aria Brusch810
Cincinnati Gym

9.675 9.650 9.4759.300 38.100
8T 8T 20T 15T 11 

11 

Elena Arenas801
Georgia Elite

9.625 9.550 9.3259.375 37.875
14T 13T 16T 26T 12T

12T

Natalie Cross828
Hill's

9.450 9.600 9.4009.425 37.875
34T 11T 14T 20T 12T

12T

Emily Shepard816
Diamond

9.600 9.400 9.3009.500 37.800
16T 26T 7T 29T 14 

14 

Rylie Mundell811
Colorado Gym Inst

9.600 9.600 8.9009.650 37.750
16T 11T 2T 46T 15T

15T

Christie Tini829
Infiniti Elite

9.475 9.400 9.5259.350 37.750
31T 26T 19 8T 15T

15T

Alessandra Brovedani827
Head Over Heels-CA

9.650 9.650 9.5008.925 37.725
12T 8T 40 11T 17 

17 

JerQuavia Henderson825
Gym Corner

9.750 9.450 9.6008.900 37.700
4 22T 41 5T 18T

18T

Raena Worley854
Virginia Techniques

9.575 9.400 9.4759.250 37.700
21 26T 26 15T 18T

18T

Jenaviese Gore841
Prestige

9.475 9.400 9.4759.175 37.525
31T 26T 28T 15T 20 

20 

Reese McClure822
Frederick

9.550 9.000 9.5009.450 37.500
22T 42 12T 11T 21T

21T

Victoria Loomis850
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.525 9.3009.375 37.500
42T 16T 16T 29T 21T

21T

Kambrie Brandt833
Mavericks

9.725 9.025 9.5259.100 37.375
5T 40T 34T 8T 23 

23 

Payton Smith807
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.450 9.2009.150 37.300
28T 22T 30T 33 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Popp824
Girls In Co-Op

9.325 9.500 9.3759.075 37.275
38T 18T 36 23T 25 

25 

Aubrey Zazula815
Desert Lights

9.425 9.300 9.4009.125 37.250
36 32T 32T 20T 26 

26 

Kaylee Kho821
Winner's

9.550 9.400 9.0509.175 37.175
22T 26T 28T 41T 27 

27 

Suki Pfister846
SET-10

9.450 9.500 8.9009.275 37.125
34T 18T 25 46T 28 

28 

Sydney Lopez819
Elite

9.600 9.025 9.1509.300 37.075
16T 40T 20T 38T 29 

29 

Hannah DeMers848
Splitz

9.550 8.525 9.6009.375 37.050
22T 50 16T 5T 30 

30 

Rebekah Lashley818
Elite

9.525 8.900 9.4509.150 37.025
27 45T 30T 19 31 

31 

Hollyn Patrick803
Airborne CO

9.500 9.625 9.1758.600 36.900
28T 10 46T 34T 32 

32 

Paige Bukowski808
Brestyan's

9.225 9.200 9.3259.100 36.850
49T 35T 34T 26T 33 

33 

Cassidy Rushlow813
Daggett

9.600 8.675 9.0009.475 36.750
16T 49 11 43 34 

34 

Katelyn Barnard855
Westside

9.475 9.050 9.1759.025 36.725
31T 39 38T 34T 35 

35 

Aubri Schwartze852
Triad

9.250 9.200 9.1759.050 36.675
47T 35T 37 34T 36 

36 

Hailey Davis837
New Bern

9.300 9.550 9.2758.525 36.650
42T 13T 48T 32 37 

37 

Kiara Gianfagna830
Jaycie Phelps

9.550 8.900 9.4008.750 36.600
22T 45T 44 20T 38 

38 

Taylor Jensen847
Salto

9.275 9.300 9.5008.475 36.550
44T 32T 50 11T 39 

39 

Maddy Ohren805
American Gold

8.850 9.300 9.1759.200 36.525
57 32T 27 34T 40 

40 

Kylie Yacamelli857
X-Cel

9.325 8.350 9.3509.450 36.475
38T 54 12T 25 41 

41 

Heidi Vanderboom820
Georgia Gym Acad

9.325 8.375 9.3259.300 36.325
38T 53 20T 26T 42 

42 

Raegan Walker845
SCEGA

9.600 9.725 7.5509.300 36.175
16T 2 20T 57 43T

43T

Adalayna Hufendiek817
Elevate

9.550 9.100 8.8008.725 36.175
22T 38 45 51 43T

43T

Jasmine Lee809
Cascade Elite West

8.900 9.325 8.9009.025 36.150
56 31 38T 46T 45 

45 

Amber Boll802
5280 Gym

9.400 9.475 9.1508.025 36.050
37 21 54T 38T 46 

46 

Kylie Haffner831
La Fleur's

9.275 9.700 8.7008.350 36.025
44T 3 51 53 47 

47 

Ana Kenefick840
Perfect Balance

9.500 8.800 8.6508.600 35.550
28T 48 46T 54 48 

48 
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Jacklyn Dolitsky838
New Image

9.225 8.975 8.4508.850 35.500
49T 43 42T 56 49 

49 

Naiya Beaudin835
Mismo

9.325 9.125 9.1007.925 35.475
38T 37 57 40 50 

50 

Zoe Kyriakopoulos849
Stumpfs

9.225 8.425 8.8508.850 35.350
49T 52 42T 49 51 

51 

Emily Odenbrett836
Mountain West

9.200 8.925 8.9507.975 35.050
52 44 56 44 52 

52 

Kara Tully856
Westside

9.125 7.900 8.8259.125 34.975
53 56 32T 50 53 

53 

Isabella Frattalone843
Rising Stars

8.950 8.850 8.6008.525 34.925
54T 47 48T 55 54 

54 

Amaya Gales823
Garland's

9.275 8.475 8.9258.025 34.700
44T 51 54T 45 55 

55 

Kareena McSweeny851
Triad

8.950 8.200 9.0508.325 34.525
54T 55 52 41T 56 

56 

Taylor Camello842
Rainbow

9.250 7.000 8.7758.250 33.275
47T 57 53 52 57 

57 
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